cablematic



{59

'\\::‘?fl,:' ***o U64***

't | WALL BRACKET WS5*D96*T2mm |
"2 | VERTICAL SUPPORT 16%16°T1.2L86mm |
3 | SWIVEL BAR . T
4 | EXTENSION BAR ) '
5 | SCREW M5%P0.8°L105mm
|6 | SCREW M4*P0.7*L25mm
{7 | ADJUSTING SCREW 1/4 -20UNC*L25mm. |
'8 | ADJUSTING SCREW 1/4"-20UNC*L1/2"

| —

{9 | ADJUSTING SCREF 1/4"-20UNC*L32mm

10| BUTTERFLY NUT M5*P0.8

11| NUT M4*P0.7

12| PLASTIC FLANCGE »5%@ai6mm

131 ANTI STRIP W25*DI180*T3

TGUEAN‘RN{\J%MNNEM|MM-

14| END PLUGC 1616




